

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12272/2013  
(From the judgment and order dated 29/11/2012 in LPA No.981/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

B.P.S.C. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEO CHOUDHARY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Vikas, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Arya, Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal on 29th April, 2014.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|  
|